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A 5 days online training programme on “Linux Administration” for DolT&C personnel is being
organized from 27" March, 2023 to 3™ April, 2023. Training time will be from 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM.
Following officials are directed to attend the training programme:-

S| | Name Designa | Department Place Contact | Email Id
tion No.
1 | Shri Ram Kumar ACP DolT&C-District Office | Baran 9784587577 | ramkbatham.doit
Batham (DY. @rajasthan.gov.in
DIR.)
2 | Shri Vijay Kumar S/O | ACP DolT&C-District Office Bhilwara 9610174333 | vijayk.doit@rajasth
Sh. Ram Vilas Chack | (DY. an.gov.in
DIR.)
3 | Shri Ravindra Kumar | ACP Rajasthan State Legal Jaipur 9602823987 | ravindrakc.doit@ra
Chhipi (DY. Service Authority jasthan.gov.in
DIR.)
4 | Shri Vinod Kumar PRG Panchayat Samiti, Galiyakot, 7568677575 | vkahari.doit@rajas
Ahari DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Dungarpur than.gov.in
5 | Ms Sangeeta PRG Registration & Stamps | Ajmer 9784941873 | sangeeta5.doit@ra
Ramchandani Department jasthan.gov.in
6 | Shri Devraj Maloo PRG Rajasthan Public Ajmer 9251462239 | devrajmaloo.doit@
Service Commission rajasthan.gov.in
7 | Shri Devesh Kumar AP Municipal Towns, Ratan Nagar, | 9784516965 | deveshjain.doitt@r
Bachchhawat DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Churu ajasthan.gov.in
8 | Shri Om Prakash AP Panchayat Samitj, Mundawar, 9950893274 | opjangid.doit@raja
Jangid DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Alwar sthan.gov.in
9 | Shri Amit Singh S/O | AP Bhiwadi Integrated Bhiwari, 7340020888 | asingh.doit@rajast
Sh. Ashok Singh Development Alwar han.gov.in
Authority
10 | Shri Pushyamitra AP Panchayat Samiti, Bundi, Bundi | 7737497743 | pushyamitra.doit@
Jain DolT&C-PS/Mt Office rajasthan.gov.in
11 | Shri Ravi Kumar S/O | AP DolT&C-District Office | Bharatpur 9782561503 | ravikumar03.doit@
Sh. Shiv Singh rajasthan.gov.in
12 | Ms Rekha Saini AP DolT&C-District Office | Alwar 9414805267 | rekhasaini.doit@ra
jasthan.gov.in
13 | Shri Imran Kureshi AP Commercial Taxes Hq, Jaipur 9529020747 | imrankureshi.doit
Department @rajasthan.gov.in
14 | Shri Hitesh Kumar AP Deputy Director Bharatpur 9785050803 | hiteshk.doit@rajas
Prosecution, than.gov.in
Department Of
Prosecution
15 | Shri Om Prakash AP Additional District & Chomu, 7737577232 | omprakashyadav.d
Yadav Session Court, Jaipur oit@rajasthan.gov.
Subordinate Courts in
16 | Shri Dharamveer AP Panchayat Samitj, Bhadra, 8769132082 | dharamveer.doit@
S/0 Sh. Raghubir DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Hanumangar rajasthan.gov.in
Singh h
17 | Shri Gautam Kumar | AP Assistant Electoral Pachpadra, 9314651001 | gautamkumar.doit
S/0 Sh. Makka Ram Registration Officer, Barmer @rajasthan.gov.in
Election Department
18 | Shri Rajendra Kumar | AP Directorate, Medical & | Jaipur 9024494799 | rajendrakataria008
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Kataria Health Department @hotmail.co.uk
19 | Ms Kavita Jain AP Additional Director Kota 9950429093 | kavitajain.doit@raj
(Mines), Mines & asthan.gov.in
Geology Department
20 | Shri Manish Kumar AP Panchayat Samiti, Pisangan, 9269198300 | manishkumar.doit
S/0 Sh. Kamal Singh DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Ajmer @rajasthan.gov.in
21 | Shri Shekhar Kumar | AP Excise Department Alwar 7737815886 | shekharsharma.doi
Sharma t@rajasthan.gov.in
22 | Shri Kuldeep AP Panchayat Samiti, Abu Road, 9828336303 | kuldeep.doit@raja
Rathaur DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Sirohi sthan.gov.in
23 | Shri Narendra 1A Additional District & Ratangarh, 9929853832 | narendra3832.doit
Kumar Dharendra Session Judge, Churu @rajasthan.gov.in
Subordinate Courts
24 | Ms Deepa Sharma 1A DolT&C-District Office | Udaipur 9460994018 | deepasharma.doit
D/O Sh. @rajasthan.gov.in
Satyanarayan
Sharma
25 | Shri Anupam 1A Panchayat Samiti, Bhindar, 9460575317 | anupamnimawat.d
Nimawat Vairagi DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Udaipur oit@rajasthan.gov.
in
26 | Ms Minakshi 1A DolT&C-District Office | Alwar 9414416216 | minakshichauhan.d
Chauhan oit@rajasthan.gov.
in
27 | Shri Mohit Bhati S/O | 1A MCDW, Rajasthan Jodhpur 9461010785 | O
Sh. Anand Singh Medical Services
Bhati Corporation Limited
28 | Shri Vinod Sharma 1A Treasuries & Accounts | Baran 9983388228 | vinod8228.doit@ra
S/0 Sh. Hemraj Department jasthan.gov.in
Sharma
29 | Shri Manmohan IA CMHO, Medical & Pali 9549778854 | manmohan91l.doit
Yadav S/O Sh. Health Department @rajasthan.gov.in
Omprakash Yadav
30 | Shri Mangal Singh 1A Swami Vivekanand Srinagar, 7665007184 | mangalsingh.doit@
Govt. Model School Ajmer rajasthan.gov.in
31 | Shri Vijay Kumar 1A Sub Registrar, Sirohi 9672112255 | vijay2255.doit@raj
Rathore Registration & Stamps asthan.gov.in
Department
32 | Shri Vishnu Singh 1A Electoral Registration Bikaner West, | 9828099561 | vishnusingh.doit@r
Parihar Officer, Election Bikaner ajasthan.gov.in
Department
33 | Shri Ankit Kumar 1A DolT&C HQ, Jaipur 8058122989 | ankitpareek.doit@
Pareek rajasthan.gov.in
34 | Shri Rohit 1A Panchayat Samitj, Dhava, 7877636370 | rohit6370.doit@raj
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Jodhpur asthan.gov.in
35 | Ms Shweta Agrawal | IA Free Investigation BIKANER 7611080243 | shweta0243.doit@
D/O Sh. Deepak Scheme, Medical rajasthan.gov.in
Agrawal College & Hospitals-
PBM
36 | Shri Ranchhod 1A BCMO, Medical & Sheoganj, 9772575410 | ranchhod5410.doit
Kumar Health Department Sirohi @rajasthan.gov.in
37 | Shri Mittu Sharma 1A Panchayat Samiti, Rawatsar, 7791086969 | mittusharma.doit
DolT&C-PS/Mt Office Hanumangar @rajasthan.gov.in
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38 | MS Chandni Sharma | IA Agriculture HQ, Jaipur 9461124333 | chandni4333.doit
Department @rajasthan.gov.in
39 | Shri Rohit Vaishnav 1A PMO-Government Mahila Bagh, | 9461434413 rohitvaishnav.doit
Hyusan District Jodhpur @rajasthan.gov.in
Hospital, Medical &
Health Department
40 | Ms Vidhya 1A S.l. & P.F. Department | Rural, 9784285121 | vidhya4469.doit@r
Jodhpur ajasthan.gov.in

The above officials are directed to attend the training positively otherwise department will take disciplinary

action against individual as per rules.

*All candidates are directed to submit the feedback form.

Copy for information and necessary action :-

Uzt i)

Commissioner & Jt. Secretary, DolT&C, Jaipur
Director (T), RajCOMP Info. Services Ltd., Jaipur
HOD’s of all Concerned Departments

0IC (Accounts)/OIC (Website)/Notice Board, DolT&C, Jaipur.
M/s. InteccoTechnical Services Pvt. Ltd, 102 Mahaveer Arcade, Above D M Departmental Store, Picnic

Spot Road, Faridi Nagar, Lucknow-226015

All Concerned

Gy

(Nitesh Kumar Meena)

ACP (Dy. Director)

= N
@ AT
ACP (Dy. Director)
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